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Invoice #3705

Invoice Date: Monday, December 25th, 2023
Due Date: Thursday, January 4th, 2024

Invoiced To

Soma Healthcare

ATTN: Pramod Narkhede
125 M2 Warehouse, Q3-214
Saif Zone

Sharjah, Sharjah, 000000
United Arab Emirates

Description
Startup Hosting - somauae.com (04/01/2024 - 03/01/2025)

Domain Validation SSL - somauae.com (04/01/2024 - 03/01/2025)

Late Fee (Added 06/02/2024)

Transactions

Transaction Date Gateway

VeravalOnline Pvt Ltd.

312 Broadway Signature, Sevasi Canal Road,
Vadodara - 391101, Gujarat - India.

Payee Name: VeravalOnline Pvt.Ltd.

Account No: 50200026991242

IFSC Code: HDFC0000416

GST: 24AAGCV0547G1ZH

India UPI: veravalonlinepvtitd@hdfcbank
GSTIN: 24AAGCV0547G1ZH

Sub Total
Credit
Total

Transaction ID

No Related Transactions Found

Balance

PDF Generated on Wednesday, December 18th, 2024

Total
$69.00 USD

$7.99 USD

$7.70 USD

$84.69 USD
$0.00 USD
$84.69 USD

Amount

$84.69 USD
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